BOX 66
Telephone:
01206 222 555
Fax:
01206 222 905
Email:
Express Website:

Rating
(kW)
Full Load
Current
(at 230V)
(A)
Starting
Current
(at 230V)
(A)
Wiring
Diagram
Speed
Controller 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500
Transformer
Single 125 2360 DH125101 0.1 0.46 0.48 CDWSBD MT1.1.5 0.08 0.072 0.063 0.052 0.04 0.026 0.006
Single 150 2260 DH150101 0.115 0.5 0.65 CDWSBD MT1.1.5 0.09 0.084 0.077 0.07 0.062 0.048 0.024 0.004
Single 200H 2430 DH200102 0.17 0.73 0.85 CDWSBD MT1.1.5 0.19 0.18 0.17 0.15 0.132 0.10 0.072 0.045
Single 250 2500 DH250101 0.28 1.25 1.6 CDWSBD MT1.5 0.30 0.29 0.275 0.25 0.225 0.19 0.15 0.107 0.05
Single 315 2580 DH315101 0.57 2.52 3.5 CDWSBD MT1.5 - 0.49 0.48 0.46 0.43 0.38 0.32 0.24 0.12 0.4
Single 355H 1350 DH355102 0.97 4.4 8.4 CDWSBD MT1.8 0.59 0.57 0.55 0.52 0.50 0.48 0.45 0.42 0.36 0.23

Express Website:
Fan Selector:
Dimensions
Transformer Speed Controller
Product
Code
Product
Number
Acoustic Performance (dB)
Octave Band Centre Frequency - Hz Dimensions
63 125 250 500 1K 2K 4K Ø A Ø B C Weight
(kg)
S100 DH100061 3 8 13 25 40 50 40 100 200 600 4.8
S125 DH125062 2 7 12 23 39 47 32 125 225 600 5.2
S150 DH150062 3 4 8 21 37 40 22 150 250 600 6.3
S200 DH200062 2 4 8 20 31 32 20 200 300 600 7.5
S250 DH250062 1 2 6 15 27 25 15 250 355 900 9.3
S315 DH315062 3 3 7 12 17 14 11 315 415 900 12.7
SilencerPanel Filter Electric Heater Battery
Accessories are fitted to units using Solid Duct Fasteners (SDF – Size). Heaters 9kW and above are made of 3kW elements
therefore can be connected to 3 φ supply.
Note: There are no Panel Filters or Electric Heater Batter y for the Mini 100 Unit, if you require these please select a 125mm fa n.
Product
Code
Product
Number øA B C D Weight
(kg)
Press. loss Pa
@ Mid flow
WCF-125 DH125001 125 200 122 200 3 16
WCF-150 DH150001 150 200 122 200 2 28
WCF-200 DH200001 200 245 122 245 3 48
WCF-250 DH250001 250 295 122 295 4 68
WCF-315 DH315001 315 345 122 345 5 111
WCF-355 DH355001 355 395 122 395 6 121
WCF-400 DH400001 400 445 122 445 8 77
WCF-500 DH500001 500 600 400 600 20 78
Product
Code
Product
Number øA Weight
(kg)
Press. loss Pa
@ Mid flow
Min Airflow
m3/s
WEHB-125/1kW DH125051 125 4 5 0.03
WEHB-150/1.5kW DH150051 150 4 15 0.04
WEHB-200/2kW DH200051 200 6 15 0.07
WEHB-250/2.5kW DH250051 250 7 20 0.1
WEHB-315/3kW DH315051 315 8 30 0.16
WEHB-355/6kW DH355051 355 10 30 0.2
WEHB-400/9kW DH400051 400 11 22 0.26
WEHB-500/18kW DH500051 500 16 20 0.4
Type
Number
Product
A B C D E